
Hohenlohe Cup 2022
Kurzwaffe

Name Schützenkreis Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6

Ißler, Jürgen Schwäbisch Hall Sulzdorf 98 98 96 95 94 91

Stüber, Robert Schwäbisch Hall Geifertshofen 97 97 96

Zhang, Minglei Schwäbisch Hall Schwäbisch Hall 97

Häffner, Siegfried Schwäbisch Hall Geifertshofen 96 96 93

Munz, Erwin Schwäbisch Hall Geifertshofen 95 88 75

Manske, Fabian Schwäbisch Hall Sulzdorf 94 77

Jagiella, Andreas Schwäbisch Hall Geifertshofen 93 92 85

Schmidt, Martin Schwäbisch Hall Sulzdorf 93 91 86

Moll, Ralf Schwäbisch Hall Sulzdorf 92 91

Knack, Eugen Schwäbisch Hall Sulzdorf 88 88 86

Schmelzer, Edwin Schwäbisch Hall Sulzdorf 88 82

Bux, Christoph Schwäbisch Hall Geifertshofen 64

Scherbaum, Rudolf Mergentheim Laudenbach 97 92 91 88 84 74

Bräu, Günter Mergentheim Igersheim 94 91 90

Käpplinger, Kurt Mergentheim Igersheim 94 93 89 87 84 83

Michel, Helmut Mergentheim Igersheim 94 93 92 91 90 87

Ulshöfer Armin Mergentheim Edelfingen 93 92 92 92 83 73

Hardes, Rene Mergentheim Igersheim 91 85 84

Brückner Stephan Mergentheim Laudenbach 90

Erdmann, Tim Mergentheim Laudenbach 86 81

Lowin, Stephan Mergentheim Wachbach 83 80 75

Pickel, Klaus Mergentheim Edelfingen 80 75 69



Klenk, Klaus Mergentheim Igersheim 64 54

Wacker, Jürgen Öhringen Oberheimbach 97 92 88

Streich, Arthur Öhringen Öhringen 97 94 94 90 88 84

Skotartzak, Thomas Öhringen Öhringen 90 88 88 87 80 79

Weidner, Stephan Öhringen Oberheimbach 74 70 61

Schiefer, Dominik Künzelsau Mulfingen 96 94 91 91

Schupp, Kevin Künzelsau Mulfingen 96 62

Nies, Daniel Künzelsau Oberkessach 89 75 65

Mack, Jürgen Künzelsau Mulfingen 75 74 63

Zeitler, Klaus Künselsau Mulfingen 74 71 64 63 46 35

Ott, Heinrich Künselsau Oberkessach 72 68 64 63 63 53

Franz, Sven Künzelsau Mulfingen 71

Gerner, Ewald Künzelsau Mulfingen 69 63

Franz, Alexandra Künzelsau Mulfingen 60

Schmidt Armin Crailsheim Jagstheim 96 94 94 90 88 83



Hohenlohe Cup 2022
Langwaffe

Name Schützenkreis Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6

Ißler, Jürgen Schwäbisch Hall Sulzdorf 98 92 89

Munz, Erwin Schwäbisch Hall Geifertshofen 92 87 79

Häffner, Siegfried Schwäbisch Hall Geifertshofen 91 89 86

Schmidt, Martin Schwäbisch Hall Sulzdorf 90 89 88 87 85 84

Knack, Eugen Schwäbisch Hall Sulzdorf 89 84 80 78 74

Nägele, Andreas Schwäbisch Hall Eckartshausen 88

Bux, Christoph Schwäbisch Hall Geifertshofen 87 80

Jagiella, Andreas Schwäbisch Hall Geifertshofen 85 78

Stüber, Robert Schwäbisch Hall Geifertshofen 85 77

Urban, Mirko Schwäbisch Hall Sulzdorf 83

Maier, Reinhard Schwäbisch Hall Geifertshofen 81 77 64

Manske, Fabian Schwäbisch Hall Sulzdorf 78

Schmelzer, Edwin Schwäbisch Hall Sulzdorf 78 76

Siebers, Mike Schwäbisch Hall Sulzdorf 77

Eichelberg, Roland Schwäbisch Hall Sulzdorf 70 59

Schiefer, Dominik Künzelsau Mulfingen 96 87

Nies, Daniel Künzelsau Oberkessach 94 92

Göhler, Heinz Künzelsau Mulfingen 92 92 90 86 86 80

Nies, Rudolf Künzelsau Oberkessach 85 84 71

Deuser, Joachim Künzelsau Oberkessach 84 77 77 73 68

Ott, Heinrich Künzelsau Oberkessach 82 79 66 61 50

Walter, Roland Künzelsau Mulfingen 81 66



Hirth, Jürgen Künzelsau Weißbach 79 79 71 71 71 64

Nies, Andreas Künzelsau Oberkessach 79 78 76

Papke, Matti Künzelsau Mulfingen 70 54

Franz, Alexandra Künzelsau Mulfingen 67

Franz, Sven Künzelsau Mulfingen 67

Görtschacher, Peter Künzelsau Mulfingen 62

Wierer, Walter Künzelsau Mulfingen 61 56

Wierer, Maximilian Künzelsau Mulfingen 56 44

Schupp, Kevin Künzelsau Mulfingen 51

Knips, Gregor Künzelsau Mulfingen 47 14

Palinkas, Lorenz Künzelsau Mulfingen 34

Palinkas, Jochen Künzelsau Mulfingen 30

Beck, Erhard Künzelsau Mulfingen 28

Scherbaum, Rudolf Mergentheim Laudenbach 93 88

Büttner, Harald Mergentheim Laudenbach 92 69

Käpplinger, Kurt Mergentheim Igersheim 91 91 87 87

Bräu, Jens Mergentheim Igersheim 86 81 77

Büttner, Corbinian Mergentheim Laudenbach 81 79 79

Brückner, Stefan Mergentheim Laudenbach 69

Weidner, Stephan Öhringen Oberheimbach 90 81 72

Wacker, Jürgen Öhringen Oberheimbach 88 88 87 85 85 83

Schmidt, Armin Crailsheim Jagstheim 95 91 63



Hohenlohe Cup 2022
Unterhebel

Name Schützenkreis Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6

Ulshöfer, Armin Mergentheim Edelfingen 99 95

Hardes, Rene Mergentheim Igersheim 92 86 85

Scherbaum, Rudolf Mergentheim Laudenbach 92 85 82

Ulshöfer, Wilhelm Mergentheim Edelfingen 92 88

Deißler, Guido Mergentheim Edelfingen 84 84 80

Ißler, Jürgen Schwäbisch Hall Sulzdorf 95 93 87

Häffner, Siegfried Schwäbisch Hall Geifertshofen 89 87 83

Knack, Eugen Schwäbisch Hall Sulzdorf 88 85 81 76

Manske, Fabian Schwäbisch Hall Sulzdorf 88 86 78

Stüber, Robert Schwäbisch Hall Geifertshofen 87 81

Bux, Christoph Schwäbisch Hall Geifertshofen 85 79

Schmidt, Martin Schwäbisch Hall Sulzdorf 85 85

Jagiella, Andreas Schwäbisch Hall Geifertshofen 82 77

Maier, Reinhard Schwäbisch Hall Geifertshofen 82 82 80 79

Schiefer, Dominik Künzelsau Mulfingen 92 92 89 87 85 77

Deuser, Joachim Künzelsau Oberkessach 90 88 79

Nies, Daniel Künzelsau Oberkessach 84

Göhler, Heinz Künzelsau Mulfingen 83 82 81 75

Knips, Gregor Künzelsau Mulfingen 70 63

Wacker, Jürgen Öhringen Oberheimbach 95 95 92 90 89 85



Schmidt, Armin Crailsheim Jagstheim 89 79 77


